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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2024-2025 

 

Meetings to be held in Banchory Academy at 1930hrs unless otherwise advised. 
 

 
 
Monday 10 June 2024    Ordinary Meeting 

 

Monday 26 August 2024   Special Meeting (1900hrs) 

 

Monday 23 September 2024   Inaugural Meeting  

 

Monday 14 October 2024   Ordinary Meeting  

 

Monday 11 November 2024   Ordinary Meeting 

 

Monday 9 December 2024   Ordinary Meeting  

 
Monday 13 January 2025   Ordinary Meeting 
 
Monday 10 February 2025   Ordinary Meeting 
 
Monday 10 March 2025   Ordinary Meeting  
 
Monday 12 May 2025    Ordinary Meeting  
 
Monday 9 June 2025    Annual General Meeting (1900hrs) 
 
Monday 9 June 2025    Ordinary Meeting  
 
 

This schedule may be amended in accordance with the Community Council’s constitution. 
 
If you require any further information about this schedule, please contact the Secretary. 

        


